CMB-14S-110-01
SYMAIR COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (XI'AN) CO., LTD
© SYMAIR Communication. All rights reserved.
Information contained in this document is subject to confirm at time of ordering.
Email:  sales@symair.com
Tel: +8613109595859
PAGE 1 / 2
Ceramic monoblock filter, F0 1410MHz, bandwidth 110MHz, 40dB rejection.
Electrical Specifications
Frequency F0 1410 MHz
Band Width F0±55
Pass Band 1355-1465 MHz
Return Loss ≤-15.0 dB
VSWR ≤1.43
Insertion Loss ≤2.0 dB
Ripple ≤0.5 dB
Group Delay ≤20 ns
Rejection ≥15 dB @F0±112MHz
 ≥40 dB @F0±280MHz
Power Handling 2 watt average
Impedance 50 ohms
Mechanical Specifications
Dimension 11×4×9 (mm)
Weight 100 g
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +65 °C
Storage Temperature -45 °C to +85 °C
Relative Humidity 5% - 95%
Application Indoor
CMB-14S-110-01
SYMAIR COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (XI'AN) CO., LTD
© SYMAIR Communication. All rights reserved.
Information contained in this document is subject to confirm at time of ordering.
Email:  sales@symair.com
Tel: +8613109595859
PAGE 2 / 2
Plot Data
Outline Drawing
Regulatory Compliances
ISO 9001:2015 Compliant
ROHS Compliant
China RoHS Compliant
UK RoHS Compliant
REACH Compliant
EU/CE Compliant
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary. While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our
knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents.
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.